Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:30

Ringnummer
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071-20-2079
018-20-1604
018-20-1636
071-16-0659
135-20-0086
250-20-4650
018-20-1641
250-20-4648
250-20-4766
242-20-0174
071-20-1342
071-17-0367
071-20-1313
071-20-1376
071-17-0338
018-20-1650
071-20-1365
071-19-0581
071-19-0750
018-20-1637
250-20-4356
071-20-1882
071-19-0321
071-20-1442
071-20-2065
071-19-1035
071-20-2056
071-20-2268
071-20-2029
071-18-0139
071-19-0751
071-20-2096
071-20-2297
018-20-1647
071-19-0348
071-15-0329
071-20-1397
071-20-1346
071-20-1920
071-20-1451
018-20-1645
250-20-4752
013-20-0962
071-20-1472
071-20-1359
242-20-0180
071-20-1742
071-18-1120
071-20-1468
135-20-0026
100-17-1388
071-20-2118
135-20-0248
071-20-1912

14-08-2021 fra MARIBO

Antal duer: 228
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 08:51:49 1.416,73
U 08:52:17 1.408,37
U 08:52:21 1.407,23
A 08:48:49 1.405,48
U 08:54:57 1.388,78
A 08:53:37 1.385,91
A 08:53:38 1.385,63
A 08:53:41 1.384,80
A 08:54:23 1.373,32
A 08:54:25 1.372,77
A 08:54:34 1.370,41
A 08:54:38 1.369,90
A 08:54:38 1.369,33
U 08:54:40 1.368,79
A 08:54:47 1.367,47
U 08:54:46 1.367,11
U 08:54:47 1.366,91
U 08:54:56 1.364,74
A 08:53:33 1.364,32
U 08:55:04 1.362,28
U 08:55:08 1.361,22
U 08:57:06 1.361,19
A 08:57:07 1.360,93
A 08:53:58 1.357,55
U 08:55:25 1.357,02
A 08:56:36 1.356,56
A 08:55:28 1.356,22
A 08:56:38 1.356,04
U 08:56:29 1.355,98
U 08:51:45 1.355,05
A 08:54:10 1.354,32
U 08:51:48 1.354,22
A 08:54:14 1.353,25
A 08:55:39 1.353,01
U 08:57:40 1.352,40
A 08:51:55 1.352,29
U 08:56:17 1.343,14
A 08:56:20 1.342,37
U 08:58:22 1.341,68
A 08:55:00 1.341,05
A 08:56:33 1.338,94
A 08:56:37 1.337,91
A 08:56:47 1.335,41
A 08:55:31 1.332,94
A 08:56:59 1.332,34
U 08:57:03 1.331,25
U 08:58:30 1.327,44
A 08:53:33 1.325,85
A 08:56:04 1.324,43
A 08:59:16 1.324,28
A * 08:57:48 1.319,87
U 08:53:58 1.319,27
U 08:58:02 1.316,38
A 09:00:12 1.314,41

Forening Navn

1/8
1/ 28
2/ 28
1/ 17
1/9
3/ 28
4/ 28
5/ 28
6/ 28
7/ 28
1/ 16
1/6
2/ 16
3/ 16
2/6
8/ 28
4/ 16
2/ 8
1/ 10
9/ 28
10/ 28
1/ 15
2/ 15
2/ 10
3/8
1/ 15
4/ 8
2/ 15
1/ 4
2/ 17
3/ 10
3/ 17
4/ 10
11/ 28
3/ 15
4/ 17
5/ 16
6/ 16
4/ 15
5/ 10
12/ 28
13/ 28
7/ 16
6/ 10
8/ 16
14/ 28
3/ 15
5/ 17
7/ 10
1/ 25
1/23
6/ 17
2/ 23
5/ 15

071
071
071
071
135
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
135
135
071
135
071

HENRIK TANG

HANSEN OG NYGAARD
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
DENNIS MADSEN
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
MARK OG HERLUF
ALLAN HANSEN
MARK OG HERLUF
MARK OG HERLUF
ALLAN HANSEN
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
MARK OG HERLUF
HENRIK TANG

FINN CHRISTENSEN
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
FINN CHRISTENSEN
HENRIK TANG

T. METODIEV

HENRIK TANG

T. METODIEV

CLAUS NIELSEN
DENNIS MADSEN

FINN CHRISTENSEN
DENNIS MADSEN

FINN CHRISTENSEN
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
MARK OG HERLUF
MARK OG HERLUF
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
FINN CHRISTENSEN
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
MARK OG HERLUF
FINN CHRISTENSEN
MARK OG HERLUF
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
T. METODIEV

DENNIS MADSEN

FINN CHRISTENSEN

A. MOSTAMANDI
TEAM STENZEL
DENNIS MADSEN
TEAM STENZEL

CARL ERIK NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 16-08-2021

Pramie

Pramieklasse

1.000
994
993
992
980
978
978
977
969
969
967
967
967
966
965
965
965
963
963
962
961
961
961
958
958
958
957
957
957
956
956
956
955
955
955
955
948
948
947
947
945
944
943
941
940
940
937
936
935
935
932
931
929
928



Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:30

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

135-20-0233
071-20-1503
250-20-4753
071-20-1747
135-20-0253
071-20-1347
071-20-1719
250-20-4654
135-20-0148
013-20-0966
071-20-1355
135-20-0308
135-20-0267
135-18-0846
071-20-1399
135-19-0224
071-20-2101
135-20-0285
135-20-0315
071-19-0384
071-20-1883
135-19-0137
071-20-1904
071-20-2119
135-16-0767
071-20-1727
013-20-0963
135-20-0311
135-20-0330
071-20-2343
071-20-1736
135-18-0709
135-20-0266
135-20-0271
242-20-0175
135-20-0238
071-20-1876
242-20-0176
071-20-2094
071-20-1370
071-20-2047
250-20-4655
071-20-1717
135-20-0480
135-20-0354
135-20-0235
071-19-0400
135-17-0934
071-20-2114
135-19-0173
071-20-2121
135-16-0752
071-20-2130
135-19-0464

14-08-2021 fra MARIBO

Antal duer: 228
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 08:58:18 1.312,40
A 08:58:25 1.311,28
U 08:58:23 1.311,16
U 08:59:36 1.311,14
U 08:58:26 1.310,42
A 08:58:28 1.310,00
U 08:59:47 1.308,46
U 08:58:36 1.307,96
A 08:58:45 1.303,86
U 08:58:59 1.302,39
U 08:59:00 1.302,15
U 08:59:18 1.300,94
A 08:59:07 1.300,37
A 08:59:21 1.300,21
U 08:59:11 1.299,47
U 08:59:25 1.299,24
A 08:55:17 1.298,91
A 08:59:16 1.298,19
A 08:59:33 1.297,31
A 09:01:24 1.297,16
A 09:01:25 1.296,92
U 08:59:27 1.295,53
U 09:01:32 1.295,27
U 08:55:32 1.295,11
A 08:59:00 1.294,63
U 09:00:53 1.292,62
U 08:59:50 1.290,07
A 09:00:05 1.289,63
A 09:00:18 1.286,53
A 09:01:54 1.278,32
U 09:01:56 1.277,86
U 09:00:47 1.276,50
U 09:00:59 1.273,69
A 09:01:00 1.273,46
A 09:01:07 1.271,83
U 09:01:09 1.271,37
U 09:03:19 1.270,51
A 09:01:14 1.270,20
U 08:57:19 1.268,66
A 09:01:21 1.268,65
A 09:01:22 1.268,65
U 09:01:28 1.266,96
A 09:02:48 1.265,93
A 09:00:44 1.263,63
U 09:01:58 1.263,22
U 09:01:48 1.262,36
A 08:57:46 1.262,15
A 09:01:18 1.262,02
U 08:57:48 1.261,67
U 09:01:53 1.261,22
A 08:57:50 1.261,20
A 09:01:41 1.256,74
A 08:58:17 1.254,77
A 09:04:45 1.247,64

4/

Forening Navn
3/23

3/6
15/ 28

15

4/ 23

9/
5/

16
15

16/ 28
1/9

10/
11/
1/

16
16
18

5/23

2/
12/
3/
7/

18
16
18
17

6/23

4/
6/
7/

18
15
15

7/ 23

8/
8/
1/
6/
13/
5/
6/
7/
8/

15
17
13
15
16
18
18
15
15

8/ 23
9/23
10/ 23
17/ 28
11/ 23

9/

15

18/ 28

9/
14/

17
16

5/8
19/ 28

9/
1/
7/

15
10
18

12/ 23

10/
2/
11/

17
13
17

13/ 23

12/
3/
13/

17
13
17

2/ 25

135
071
071
071
135
071
071
071
135
071
071
135
135
135
071
135
071
135
135
071
071
135
071
071
135
071
071
135
135
071
071
135
135
135
071
135
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
135
135
135
071
135
071
135
071
135
071
135

TEAM STENZEL
ALLAN HANSEN
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
T. METODIEV

TEAM STENZEL
MARK OG HERLUF

T. METODIEV
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
CARL BUCHART
MARK OG HERLUF
MARK OG HERLUF
JORN BOKLUND
TEAM STENZEL
JORN BOKLUND
MARK OG HERLUF
JORN BOKLUND
DENNIS MADSEN
TEAM STENZEL
JORN BOKLUND
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
TEAM STENZEL
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP
T. METODIEV

MARK OG HERLUF
JORN BOKLUND
JORN BOKLUND

T. METODIEV

T. METODIEV

TEAM STENZEL
TEAM STENZEL
TEAM STENZEL
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
TEAM STENZEL
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
DENNIS MADSEN
MARK OG HERLUF
HENRIK TANG
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
T. METODIEV
MARTIN BEKKER
JORN BOKLUND
TEAM STENZEL
DENNIS MADSEN
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP
DENNIS MADSEN
TEAM STENZEL
DENNIS MADSEN
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP
DENNIS MADSEN

A. MOSTAMANDI

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 16-08-2021

Pramie

Pramieklasse

926
926
925
925
925
925
924
923
920
919
919
918
918
918
917
917
917
916
916
916
915
914
914
914
914
912
911
910
908
902
902
901
899
899
898
897
897
897
895
895
895
894
894
892
892
891
891
891
891
890
890
887
886
881



Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:30

Ringnummer

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
161

135-19-0453
135-19-0058
135-20-0116
135-19-0179
135-20-0101
135-20-0484
135-20-0241
250-20-4353
250-20-4651
135-19-0449
033-19-0502
071-20-2106
135-20-0005
135-20-0078
135-20-0145
135-19-0027
135-20-0272
135-20-0288
135-20-0479
135-20-0014
135-19-0485
135-19-0305
071-20-1387
135-19-0483
135-19-0472
135-17-0933
071-20-2070
071-20-1906
071-19-0350
135-20-0310
135-20-0371
135-19-0205
135-18-0824
071-20-1701
071-20-2350
135-20-0353
135-20-0274
071-20-2342
071-20-1716
071-20-2032
135-20-0085
135-20-0286
135-20-0018
135-20-0095
135-18-0729
135-19-0417
071-20-2107
071-20-1452
100-17-1390
071-20-2296
018-20-1649
135-16-0816
135-19-0320
135-20-0411

14-08-2021 fra MARIBO

Antal duer: 228
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 09:02:45 1.247,63
U 09:04:59 1.244,58
U 09:03:21 1.241,40
U 09:03:51 1.234,79
A * 09:02:52 1.234,60
A 09:03:45 1.222,97
U 09:04:46 1.222,85
U 09:04:47 1.222,63
A 09:05:04 1.218,99
U 09:05:07 1.216,59
U 09:07:35 1.214,96
A 09:01:14 1.214,19
A * 09:07:24 1.213,70
A 09:07:14 1.213,34
U 09:05:31 1.213,24
U * 09:05:33 1.211,07
U 09:05:43 1.210,71
U 09:05:49 1.209,45
U 09:05:01 1.206,66
A 09:08:07 1.204,83
U 09:08:30 1.200,14
U * 09:06:01 1.200,02
U 09:06:41 1.198,67
U 09:09:06 1.192,88
U 09:09:16 1.190,87
A 09:07:10 1.185,82
U 09:07:51 1.184,59
U 09:10:25 1.180,68
A 09:10:51 1.175,61
U = 09:08:57 1.174,07
U 09:09:05 1.172,49
U 09:09:09 1.171,70
U 09:09:15 1.170,52
A 09:10:24 1.170,10
A 09:10:26 1.169,71
A 09:09:29 1.167,77
A 09:09:17 1.167,22
A 09:10:39 1.167,19
A 09:10:42 1.166,61
U 09:10:37 1.165,51
A 09:11:18 1.164,63
A 09:09:35 1.163,70
A 09:11:36 1.163,52
U 09:11:24 1.163,48
A 09:09:41 1.162,53
U 09:11:30 1.162,33
U 09:05:27 1.160,56
A 09:08:33 1.156,66
A * 09:10:19 1.155,19
A 09:09:15 1.148,50
A 09:11:03 1.146,81
U 09:11:08 1.144,21
A * 09:10:52 1.142,32
U 09:10:52 1.142,32

Forening Navn

2/9
3/25
14/ 23
15/ 23
2/10
3710
16/ 23
20/ 28
21/ 28
3/9
10/ 15
14/ 17
4/ 25
2/9
17/ 23
4/9
18/ 23
19/ 23
4/ 10
5/ 25
6/ 25
4/ 13
15/ 16
7/ 25
8/ 25
5/13
6/8
11/ 15
12/ 15
8/ 18
9/ 18
10/ 18
11/ 18
10/ 15
11/ 15
12/ 18
20/ 23
12/ 15
13/ 15
2/ 4
3/9
21/ 23
9/ 25
4/9
22/ 23
5/9
15/ 17
8/ 10
23/ 23
9/ 10
22/ 28
5/9
6/ 13
6/ 13

135
135
135
135
135
135
135
071
071
135
071
071
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
071
135
135
135
071
071
071
135
135
135
135
071
071
135
135
071
071
071
135
135
135
135
135
135
071
071
135
071
071
135
135
135

CARL BUCHART

A. MOSTAMANDI
TEAM STENZEL
TEAM STENZEL
MARTIN BEKKER
MARTIN BEKKER
TEAM STENZEL
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
CARL BUCHART
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
DENNIS MADSEN

A. MOSTAMANDI
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
TEAM STENZEL
CARL BUCHART
TEAM STENZEL
TEAM STENZEL
MARTIN BEKKER

A. MOSTAMANDI

A. MOSTAMANDI
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP
MARK OG HERLUF
A. MOSTAMANDI

A. MOSTAMANDI
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP
HENRIK TANG

CARL ERIK NIELSEN
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
JORN BOKLUND
JORN BOKLUND
JORN BOKLUND
JORN BOKLUND

T. METODIEV

T. METODIEV

JORN BOKLUND
TEAM STENZEL

T. METODIEV

T. METODIEV

CLAUS NIELSEN
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
TEAM STENZEL

A. MOSTAMANDI
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
TEAM STENZEL
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
FINN CHRISTENSEN
TEAM STENZEL
FINN CHRISTENSEN
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
CARL BUCHART
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 16-08-2021

Pramie

Pramieklasse

881
878
876
872
871
863
863
863
860
859
858
857
857
856
856
855
855
854
852
850
847
847
846
842
841
837
836
833
830
829
828
827
826
826
826
824
824
824
823
823
822
821
821
821
821
820
819
816
815
811
809
808
806
806



Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:30

Ringnummer

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
207
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

135-20-0003
135-20-0451
135-19-0474
135-20-0387
071-17-0001
135-20-0440
242-20-0178
071-19-0739
071-20-2161
135-20-0073
071-20-1487
135-17-0874
242-20-0173
013-20-0960
135-20-0408
071-13-0011
135-18-0525
071-20-2042
033-19-0501
135-19-0463
135-17-0886
018-20-1648
018-20-1643
135-20-0485
135-20-0476
071-20-2037
135-19-0383
135-19-0367
071-20-1507
135-19-0248
135-18-0838
250-20-4652
071-20-2017
071-20-1724
135-19-0448
135-20-0161
135-20-0072
135-18-0785
071-20-1887
135-20-0355
135-17-0931
071-20-1508
071-20-1439
135-20-0312
135-19-0345
135-17-0902
071-20-1746
135-15-0958
135-20-0015
071-15-0323
135-20-0341
135-20-0021
135-18-0636
135-18-0935

14-08-2021 fra MARIBO

Antal duer: 228
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A * 09:13:36 1.141,06
U 09:10:34 1.140,07
A 09:13:42 1.139,96
A 09:11:12 1.132,93
U 09:08:01 1.130,16
A 09:13:04 1.117,94
A 09:15:04 1.102,97
A 09:13:48 1.098,16
U 09:15:55 1.094,11
A * 09:18:37 1.086,18
A 09:18:27 1.069,05
A 09:21:21 1.061,64
A 09:21:32 1.039,02
A 09:22:58 1.025,89
A 09:23:14 1.017,56
A 09:27:18 988,28
A 09:31:18 974,56
A 09:30:13 964,19
A 09:37:18 931,34
A 09:37:46 925,23
A 09:38:52 917,34
A 09:40:17 889,48
U 09:40:27 888,35
U 09:39:17 886,84
A 09:39:21 886,38
U 09:43:11 880,52
A 09:40:47 876,66
A * 09:40:50 876,33
A 09:45:31 855,53
U 09:46:53 848,71
A 09:47:00 847,99
U 09:48:19 837,82
A 09:50:12 836,45
U 09:50:39 835,25
A 09:53:35 805,93
A 09:53:55 804,06
U * 09:56:50 803,48
A 09:55:21 796,13
U 10:00:37 787,16
A 09:58:00 784,96
A 09:57:23 781,78
A 09:58:36 780,21
A 09:59:52 773,52
A 10:02:15 763,05
A 10:05:59 738,68
A 10:05:59 738,68
A 10:10:53 730,21
U 10:28:25 662,57
U 10:30:36 654,56
U 10:53:10 545,24
A 11:08:31 531,65
A 11:42:59 467,28
U 11:53:34 437,16
A 12:05:39 428,86

Forening Navn

10/ 25
5/ 10
11/ 25
6/ 10
16/ 17
8/ 13
23/ 28
10/ 10
24728
6/9
46
12/ 25
25/ 28
16/ 16
9/ 13
1/2
13/ 25
7/ 8
13/ 15
14/ 25
15/ 25
26/ 28
27/ 28
7/ 10
8/ 10
3/4
9/ 10
10/ 10
5/6
13/ 18
14/ 18
28/ 28
474
14/ 15
6/9
7/ 9
7/ 9
8/9
14/ 15
15/ 18
10/ 13
6/6
2/2
16/ 18
11/ 13
11/ 13
15/ 15
16/ 25
17/ 25
17/ 17
17/ 18
18/ 25
13/ 13
19/ 25

135
135
135
135
071
135
071
071
071
135
071
135
071
071
135
071
135
071
071
135
135
071
071
135
135
071
135
135
071
135
135
071
071
071
135
135
135
135
071
135
135
071
071
135
135
135
071
135
135
071
135
135
135
135

A. MOSTAMANDI
MARTIN BEKKER

A. MOSTAMANDI
MARTIN BEKKER
DENNIS MADSEN
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
FINN CHRISTENSEN
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
ALLAN HANSEN

A. MOSTAMANDI
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
MARK OG HERLUF
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP
DANNY & PREBEN

A. MOSTAMANDI
HENRIK TANG

CARL ERIK NIELSEN

A. MOSTAMANDI

A. MOSTAMANDI
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
MARTIN BEKKER
MARTIN BEKKER
CLAUS NIELSEN
MARTIN BEKKER
MARTIN BEKKER
ALLAN HANSEN

JORN BOKLUND

JORN BOKLUND
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
CLAUS NIELSEN

T. METODIEV

CARL BUCHART

CARL BUCHART

ORLA CHRISTENSEN
CARL BUCHART

CARL ERIK NIELSEN
JORN BOKLUND
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP
ALLAN HANSEN
DANNY & PREBEN
JORN BOKLUND
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP

T. METODIEV

A. MOSTAMANDI

A. MOSTAMANDI
DENNIS MADSEN
JORN BOKLUND

A. MOSTAMANDI
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP
A. MOSTAMANDI

Point

Side 4
Udskrevet d. 16-08-2021

Pramie

Pramieklasse

805
805
805
800
798
789
779
775
772
767
755
749
733
724
718
698
688
681
657
653
648
628
627
626
626
622
619
619
604
599
599
591
590
590
569
568
567
562
556
554
552
551
546
539
521
521
515
468
462
385
375
330
309
303



Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladtkl. 07:30

Placering Ringnummer
217 135-20-0126
218 135-20-0016

14-08-2021 fra MARIBO

Antal duer: 228
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 12:05:16 428,59
A 13:09:18 348,41

Forening Navn

8/ 9
20/ 25

135
135

ORLA CHRISTENSEN
A. MOSTAMANDI

Side 5
Udskrevet d. 16-08-2021

Point Premie Premieklasse
303
246




